January 2024

3
5
12
15
28

February
1

14
16
17
19
23

11-15
22
22
23
28
29

12
13

B

10
16
16
22

25
TBD

2023-2024 St. Clare of Assisi School Calendar

ENROLLMENT IS NOW OPEN FOR THE 2024-2025 SCHOOL YEAR!

School resumes

Report cards visible on RenWeb
Faculty Meeting

Martin Luther King Jr. Day

12:00 pm dismissal
No School

Catholic Schools Week; January 29 - February 4

CSW Open House

All School Mass

Ash Wednesday - All School Mass

Faculty Meeting/Noon Dismissal
Auction

Presidents Day

Stations of the Cross

** Every Fri During Len

Noon dismissal

Spring Break

Report cards visible on RenWeb
Mime Stations of the Cross
Father/Daughter Dance

Holy Thursday

Good Friday

Easter Monday
Confirmation
Faculty Meeting
15t Eucharist

Faculty Meeting

8" Grade’s Last Day of School
8th grade Graduation

Last Day of school for PreS-7th
School Picnic

4th quarter ends

Report cards visible on RenWeb
Used Uniform Sale

11:00 am - 12:30 pm

8:30 am

8:30 am

12:00 dismissal
6:00 pm -11:30 pm
No School

2:00 pm

12:00 dismissal
No School

2:00 pm

6:00 - 9:00 pm
No School

No School

No School

7:00 pm

12:00 Dismissal
11:00

12:00 Dismissal
6:00 pm

10:00 am dismissal
10:00 am - 1:.00 pm

3:00 pm

See Ticket for Info.

1/30/24



