2023-2024 St. Clare of Assisi School Calendar

ENROLLMENT IS NOW OPEN FOR THE 2024-2025 SCHOOL YEAR!

<u>Janua</u>	3 5 12 15 28	School resumes Report cards visible on RenWeb Faculty Meeting Martin Luther King Jr. Day Catholic Schools Week; January 29 - Febru CSW Open House	12:00 pm dismissal No School Jary 4 11:00 am - 12:30 pm	
<u>Febru</u>	1 14 16 17 19 23	All School Mass Ash Wednesday - All School Mass Faculty Meeting/Noon Dismissal Auction Presidents Day Stations of the Cross ** Every Friday During Lent	8:30 am 8:30 am 12:00 dismissal 6:00 pm -11:30 pm No School 2:00 pm	See Ticket for Info.
March	8	Noon dismissal Spring Break Report cards visible on RenWeb Mime Stations of the Cross Father/Daughter Dance Holy Thursday Good Friday	12:00 dismissal No School 2:00 pm 6:00 - 9:00 pm No School No School	
<u>April</u>	1 5 12 13	Easter Monday Confirmation Faculty Meeting 1st Eucharist	No School 7:00 pm 12:00 Dismissal 11:00	
May	10 16 16 22 25 TBD	Faculty Meeting 8 th Grade's Last Day of School 8th grade Graduation Last Day of school for PreS-7th School Picnic 4th quarter ends Report cards visible on RenWeb Used Uniform Sale	12:00 Dismissal 6:00 pm 10:00 am dismissal 10:00 am - 1:00 pm 3:00 pm	

1/30/24